
  

                               

Aug. Philosophy Sat 9-Aug 8am-12pm               Absences are limited to 10% 
Observation/Child Study Sat 9-Aug 1pm-5pm of class hours.  Absence 
Practical Life Sat 16-Aug 8am-5pm agreements must be 
Practical Life Sat 23-Aug 8am-5pm approved by Instructor.
Classroom Leadership Sat 30-Aug 8am-5pm

Lunch:  12pm - 1pm

Sept. Practical Life Sat 6-Sep 8am-5pm Practical Life Album Due

Observation/Child Study Sat 13-Sep 8am-5pm
Philosophy Sat 20-Sep 8am-5pm
Practical Life Assimilation Sat 27-Sep 8am-5pm

Oct. Practical Life Exam Wed 1-Oct 4pm-8pm One hour per Adult Learner;  
    Sign up for your hour.

Sensorial Sat 4-Oct 8am-12pm
Language Sat 4-Oct 1pm-5pm
Sensorial Sat 11-Oct 8am-5pm
Observation/Child Study Sat 18-Oct 8am-5pm
Sensorial Sat 25-Oct 8am-5pm

Nov. Observation/Child Study Sat 1-Nov 8am-5pm 1st Observation Due
Math Sat 8-Nov 8am-12pm
Language Sat 8-Nov 1pm-5pm
Language Sat 15-Nov 8am-5pm

Dec. Cultural Studies Sat 6-Dec 8am-5pm
Movement Sat 13-Dec 8am-12pm
Child Development/Psychology Sat 13-Dec 1pm-5pm

Jan. Sensorial Sat 10-Jan 8am-5pm Sensorial/Cultural St. Albums and Materials Du
Sensorial Assimilation Sat 17-Jan 8am-12pm
Cultural Studies Assimilation Sat 17-Jan 1pm-5pm
Sensorial/Cultural St. Exam Wed 21-Jan 4pm-8pm One hour per Adult Learner; 

Sign up for your hour.
Philosophy Sat 24-Jan 8am-5pm MFC Conference
Math Sat 31-Jan 8am-5pm

Feb. Language Sat 7-Feb 8am-5pm Language Album and Materials Due
Language Assimilation Sat 14-Feb 8am-5pm
Language Exam Wed 18-Feb 4pm-8pm One hour per Adult Learner; 

Sign up for your hour.
Math Sat 21-Feb 8am-5pm
Math Sat 28-Feb 8am-5pm Math Album and Materials Due

MTTI EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER EDUCATION COURSE
Miami, Florida

SCHEDULE OF ACADEMIC CLASSES AND EXAMS

                                       August 9, 2025 - June 6, 2026



March Child Development/Psych. Sat 7-Mar 8am-5pm    Abstract of The Absorbent Mind Due
Math Assimilation Sat 14-Mar 1pm-5pm    
Math Exam Wed 18-Mar 4pm-8pm One hour per Adult Learner; 

Sign up for your hour.
AMS Conference:  Mar. 19-22

April Philosophy Sat 4-Apr 8am-12pm
Classroom Leadership Sat 4-Apr 1pm-5pm Children's House Rules/Monthly Project Due

Art Sat 11-Apr 8am-5pm Classroom Leadership Monthly Project Turn-in
Child Development/Psych. Sat 18-Apr 8am-5pm
Parent Involvement/Education Sat 25-Apr 8am-5pm

May Music Sat 2-May 8am-5pm
Child Development/Psych. Sat 9-May 8am-5pm Child Development/Psych. Paper Due
Science Sat 23-May 8am-5pm
Philosophy Sat 30-May 8am-5pm Philosophy Project Due

June Philosophy Exam Sat 6-Jun 8am-12pm Portfolio Due

6.2.3 Observation/Child Study:  20 credit hours received for documented observations.
Approved by Observation/Child Study Instructor

6.2.16 Independent Study:  16 credit hours received for approved Year-Long 
 Independent Study.  Approved by Philosophy Instructor.

Exam hours are not included in calendar hours calculations.

Calendar is subject to change.
Rev. June 2025

University/College Agreements

MTTI is not affiliated with any college or university.  No degree is granted.

F:MTTI 2025-2026 Schedule 


